
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(0) Lonnie Lilja #40 
1 
2 
3 

 

(55) Emma Murel Vilstrup 
1 
2 
3 

 

(333) JÙrgen Atzgerstorfer 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:57.231 
2:56.235 
2:52.054 

2:58.118 
2:56.128 
2:52.357 

3:04.065 
3:10.042 

Diff 

+5.177 
+4.181 

+5.761 
+3.771 

+5.977 

Time of Day 

9:09:45.488 
9:12:41.723 
9:15:33.777 

9:09:45.024 
9:12:41.152 
9:15:33.509 

9:08:54.038 
9:12:04.080 

Printed: 17-09-2016 09:27:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
02 Saturday 

01 Yellow 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 9:02:47 

Most 4,212 km 

17-09-2016 09:00 


