02 Saturday 01 Yellow 0900-0920						Most 4,212 km						
							17-09-					
ualifyi	ng started a	t 9:02:47								le nome		
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff T	ime of Day	
) Lonnie Li	lja #40											
1	2:57.231	+5.177	9:09:45.488									
2 3	2:56.235 2:52.054	+4.181	9:12:41.723 9:15:33.777									
5) Emma N	/lurel Vilstrup											
1	2:58.118	+5.761	9:09:45.024									
2	2:56.128	+3.771	9:12:41.152									
3	2:52.357		9:15:33.509									
33) JÙrger 1	Atzgerstorfer 3:04.065		9:08:54.038									
2	3:10.042	+5.977	9:12:04.080									